Serveyor: Serveyor: Serveyor: DOI: DOA: Time: DOI: DOA: Time: DOI: DOA: DOI: DOA: DOI: DOA: DOI: DOA: DOI: DOA: DOA:	IN CASE OWNER	Relini CC 4/1111800 8773 /	Spa3 O LKK:
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Claim No. Policy No.	1 CASE OWNER	UW. ASSIGNMENT	als: /
STACE DATE PRINCIPLE DATE DATE PRINCIPLE DATE DATE PRINCIPLE DATE	Surveyor	Dot: [d[C] m]s	Date / Time:
Thouse of Insured Color Pelicy No. Pelicy No. Pelicy No. Pelicy No. Pelicy No. Pelicy No. Pelicy No.	ADV 16 COMMON		Registered in Merimen:
Name of Insured Name of Insured	Pre-assign / CCU	CIL 2822 B	
Image Tel No. IP: Make Mode	Insured Vehicle N	Chilli 1407	:
Precision Proceeding Proc	Name of Insured	CTPL Policy No.	MUSHNOOT UN
Excess Sec II:SS Is direct the owner? If NO, Drive Name / Age: Libbility: If Age:	L U		A= (10)
Is driven the consent If No, Driven Name / Age:			the street of a land of the
HNO, Driver Name / Age:			ent: 1109117113 Lo Bry Dire
Driver Tel No.: 1600 No. 1800	REPORT A SHOW A PARKET	1 1 I hat Janes Of all to WA	_
INSRS: WSP WSP WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: RM			
INSERS. WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Date Time Stage Date (Fice Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Driver Tel	No.: 174(0)78 (V/L: YES/NO) Insured Liability	% Final ? Yes/No
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Stage: RMKS: RMK	slasan	$1 \longrightarrow $	
Date Time Stage S	WSP: World	WSP. Tel:	WSP. Tel:
STAGE STAGE ONE STAGE STAGE ONE STAGE O	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Non-Reporting it (181) Non-Reporting it (281) Non-Reporting it (2	Date/Time		
Section Confirm Conf		SL6907- x .	STAGE DATE/PIC
Internation	27/0	CHETCHE MATERIA TO 14 TO Eller DE DESCRIPTO	
Internation Check List: Handler Coliforn	()A	The Second Series Hills Series Control	
After call in to OL Documentation Ocheck Lian: Handler Typist	4/1/1/18	Tech months (whilly to- 512 (Approched)	
Documentation Check Librt Handler Typist	Li teli de	et al. Con an all	Number of the second se
Notification ltr (if non-pickup) Authorisation tr (if non-pickup) Authorisation tr (if non-pickup) Authorisation To Act: Car Retall Invoice: ITA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandater Reject Instruction: Authorisation To Act: Car Retall Invoice: ITA / GIA : Mandater Reject Instruction: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: ITA / GIA : Mandater Reject Instruction: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act	1PLIIM8	The property of the control of the c	
		KIO COD	
Authorization To Act: Confirm C	loits/x-12	mend to d	
Final Repair Bill:	7,1111	The state of the s	
Car Rental Invoice:	\$9s(4(J)	pass to type mandate report	Release Voucher:
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill PiR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others: Post-Repair Photos: Post-		M. State Co.	Final Repair Bill:
LTA / GIA Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others		101 - 101 - 111 - 110	
RECEIVED 2 2 10 2 2018 Mandate/Reject Instruction:	4 C/11 24	LEWING CHANGE & FILL III	
RECEIVED 2 100 2018 Mandate Reject Instruction:			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos:			11012702075111
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		DECEIVED 2.3 HOU save	
Post-Repair Photos: Others: Ot			
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:		TATAL TRACE STORY IN	Payment Breakdown Form:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By: 14141	
Repair Cost			
Final Liability:			
Final Liability:	Manager and Company of the Company o		
Repair Cost			- I the first of t
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ - (CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	The state of the s	
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 12 00 (\$ (0 00 x 2 days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days)	The Part of the Control of the Contr	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1 1 21
LOR only	transferred to be for the transferred black of the action of the	S\$ \70.00 (\$\frac{1}{2}0.00 x 2 days)	TOWN SEMSE
GIA/LTA Search S\$	the professional and the second secon		Startuta
Medical SS			AMILINO II
Disbursement: SS	Market Control of the	00	N Claim curve Normal Wales Thirty Conf.
Legal Cost	STORY THE STORY STORY		
Total: SS \$ \$ 19-00 Global Sum SS:	THE ARLEST AND THE PARTY.		
Payee 1: SS % 14-60 Name 1: World A-to bt Ltd Payee 2: (Surfee if N.A.) SS Name 2:	M		35000
Payer 2: (Sarise if N.A.) SS Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
	Payce 1:	SS 86760 Name 1: World Arto bte Ltd	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) 88 Name 3:	Payee 2: (Sarke if N.A.)	The state of the s	
	Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	58 Name 3;	P 1 2 1 2 1 1

87 22 Spc3

Truck Trailer or Make Hound, Virial Vir	From: - Date:	Veh No SEC, 57517 Yr Regn Y-/10/2016
Truck Trailer or Make Head Uc to Color Service AIC Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading Co Y T Trailer or Make Head Uc to Color AIC Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading Co Y T Trailer or Make Head Uc to Color AIC Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading Co Y T Trailer or Make Color Reveral AIC Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading Co Y T Trailer or Make Color Read Color Read Color Make Color Read Color Color Color Make Color Read Color Color Make Color Read Color Color Make Color Read Color Make Color AIC Color Color Color Make Color Color Color Color Color Make Color Color Color Color Color Color Color Color Make		
To inspect Vehicle No. all Workshop mile of colour Ayena, AIC Insured Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading (C.Y.27) Tr. Aid insured I Std I NI I NA Eng. No. CNo. R. N. 1/12 o. 9 4 4 Y. Gen. Cond. Good I Air I Poor I Burnt Steering Inproper I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Braker Ingider I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Make of Vehi Claims No. Gen. Cond. Good I Air I Poor I Burnt Steering Inproper I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Model No. I Std Natim or Tyre Size F. Z. I X / 6 o N I. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Acodent Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Valt. Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Valt. Yes or No CA I REV / REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Make: Hou. I. Ut of I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision Add Fee: Site Insp. (5) I Proces Tech Invo (5) I Proces Tec		
at Workshop mile of locations and the process of the proof of the proo		Make Honda Vitel co 1496
Sp. Reading CS 27 Tradic Insured Std Ni NA Insured Eng/No CNo R Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Clears No. Sum Insured Excess Excess Clear's Record) (Clear's Record) (C		Colour Provos A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CLUM Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 2 4 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Canon Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Character Contacted Contac	of	F10-251
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CLUM Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 2 4 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Canon Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Character Contacted Contac	Insured	Eng/No:
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent / PR Seen: Consistent / PR Seen: Consistent / PR		Manager and Auto-
Seering: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Vet: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veth had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CIA / PREP. / 24 HRS Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	Claims No:	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Modi: Viii / SIRIm / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: Z / S / S O K Rev C A Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REP / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date / Time		Steering: Ingr@er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: Niii STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: Z C C C C C C C C C		Brake: Ingfder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Policy Po	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Tyre Size F: Ziv/GORIL Revole
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistant?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistant?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Ins	(Policy Condition)	177-1
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Saen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time: Action / Instruction L/S Flog vo Feta FSSU. vo CFta FSSU. vo CFta FSSU. vo Date / Time: Report Prelii.		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No R/Bal.		- Communication
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No R/Bal.	Ball or Market Value	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Westpersonal Particular	/
Est. Repairs: 1 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	2001000-72-000	L/Bal & mm L/Bal 6 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Lub Flog up (Feh \$550.00 / 43 1) Date / Time Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation Cashol Time, File Ratum to? Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation Survey Fee: Transportation Tech Invs Survey Fee: The Days Of Repair: Cashol Time, File Ratum to? Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation Survey Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: S	- H	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ \$ + PS \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		The first of the f
Date Time Action Instruction		North Control
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	R -/
List Flog up (Feb \$550.00 / 437) List Flog up (
Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Survey Fee: Cete/Time, File Return to? Preli. Report Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Steel Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSS Site		431 \$700 00 (Feb \$550.00 / 431)
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS 50		
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSS Interview (\$) Photos		
Report Format : Tech Invs (\$ 1 Photos Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Add	
Report Format : Tech Invs (\$) Divis Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Add	
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S) Weekend (S)	Daniel Farmet	
	Lump Sum / LB.I: (5	Weekend 19



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des	Experts En Autom	obile	
NDIA INTE	ERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III18008723/Spa3			
84 CECIL : #05-02 IOE		SINGAPORE 049711	Date :			
١,	B 12-16	Policy Particula	rs :- THIR	D PARTY CLAIR	M	
Insu	red Veh.	SHC 3532B	Veh. I	nspected	SLG 5951T	
Polic	cy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.			Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assi	gn From		Assig	n Date	14/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars &	& Condition		
Mak	e & Model		c.c		0	
Engi	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.			
Cha	Chassis No.		Colour			
Odo	Odometer		Steering			
Brak	Brakes			ication		
Gen	eral					
3.		Conc	ditions of	Tyres		
		Size	Make		Balance	
R/H	Front Tyre				mm	
L/H	Front Tyre				mm	
R/H	Rear Tyre				mm	
L/H	Rear Tyre				mm	
4.		Descrip	ption of D	amages		
5.		Gene	ral Inform	nation	Property of the	
Acci	ident Date	10/05/2018	Inspe	ction Date	14/05/2018	
Surv	rey held at	WORLD AUTO PTE LTD				
		47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDO SINGAPORE 577200	3			
5a.			Remarks	KK -		
A)TH	E INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	MITHOUT F	REJUDICE" BAS	IS.	

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03 Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No.: 6451 3933 Fax No.: 6455 7576 E-Mail: worldaut@singnet.com.sg Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL ST #04-05 IOB BUILDING

049711

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6223 8122

Estimate: ES000120

Date: 11/05/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLG 5951T (LCR)

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 10/05/2018

Claim No.: Reference: Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$	
1.	1	LIST ITEMS : REAR SIDE BUMPER - RH REAR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING - RH		250.00 250.00	
		List TotalS\$: 20.00% Discount S\$:		500.00 100.00	
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :		400.00	
1.	1	REAR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING CLIPS		50.00	30
		Special Nett Total S\$: LABOUR :		50.00	
		TO LABOUR FOR REAR CUT/WELD AND REPAIRS & REPLACEMENT THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	250	380:00	
		PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS (INNER/ OUTER)	20	400,00	
		Labour Total S\$:		780.00	

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

1,230.00

for WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

250 + 260 500 1400 30 250 880-20% = \$704.00 4/5 \$700.00/

Schnöhan 14/5/13 - Lup Sur Repair. - Photo After Point 90036121

Sepastion down @ / France com

J 900/2

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/efter spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey islon a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairor

Signature:

Date:

From:

geraldine@worldauto.com.sq

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 5:33 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO.: SLG5951T / SHC3532B ON 10/5/2018 (Our

Ref: TP/2013/2018)

Categories:

clear

Dear Poh Kin,

Refer to your below email. We agreed to your offer of settlement as mentioned below.

Thanks you

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 9 November, 2018 5:12 PM

To: geraldine@worldauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO.: SLG5951T / SHC3532B ON 10/5/2018 (Our Ref: TP/2013/2018)

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/III18008723/Spa3

Your Ref: TP/2013/2018

Dear Geraldine,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SHC 3532B AND SLG 5951T ON 10.05.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3rd October 2018.

Thank you for your patience waiting.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (W/GST)	S\$ 749.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 2days)	S\$ 120.00
	S\$ 869.00

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

We need original copy DV.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 5:12 PM

To:

'geraldine@worldauto.com.sg'

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO.: SLG5951T / SHC3532B ON 10/5/2018 (Our

Ref. TP/2013/2018)

Attachments:

DV SLG 5951T.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/III18008723/Spa3

Your Ref: TP/2013/2018

Dear Geraldine,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SHC 3532B AND SLG 5951T ON 10.05.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 3rd October 2018.

Thank you for your patience waiting.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (W/GST)	S\$ 749.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 2days)	S\$ 120.00
	5\$ 869.00

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

We need original copy DV.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 6 July 2018 3:10 PM

To:

'tgttan@worldauto.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: SLG 5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Importance:

High

Our Ref:

CC4/III18008723/5pa3

Your Ref:

TP/2013/18

Dear Sophia,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SHC 3532B AND SLG 5951T ON 10/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly furnish us a copy of the before/after paint photo for our necessary action.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 June 2018 3:18 PM

To: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) <SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLG 5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Dear Sophia,

Thank you for your email. The person in charge is Hsiao Tong.

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 June 2018 3:18 PM

To:

tgttan@worldauto.com.sg; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); CS A

Team

Subject:

RE: SLG 5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Categories:

Dear Sophia,

Thank you for your email. The person in charge is Hsiao Tong.

Dear Hsiao Tong,

FYNA - CC4/III18008723/Spa3

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:tgttan@worldauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 20 June 2018 3:19 PM

To: Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) <SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: SLG 5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Hi Sebastian

Can revert.

Rdgs Sophia Tan

World Auto Pte Ltd (Kranji)

From: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg <tgttan@worldauto.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 5:49 PM

To: 'Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto)' <SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SLG 5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Hi Sebastian

Can we finalise COR @ \$800 (lump sum) and 2 days of repairs.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 16 July 2018 3:04 PM

To:

'tgttan@worldauto.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: SLG5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Attachments:

TP_Estimate_Marked.pdf

Dear Sophia,

Thank you for your e-mail.

Kindly forward your LOD (III need original) with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Please note that: All finalisation is subject to our Principal insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK 5 Save the Earth- Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:tgttan@worldauto.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 16 July 2018 3:02 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: SLG5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Hi Poh Kin

As per our telecon today, we confirm finalisation COR @ \$700 lump sum and 2 days of repairs.

Rdgs Sophia Tan World Auto Pte Ltd (Kranji)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 16 July 2018 11:59 AM

To: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > Subject: RE: SLG5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Dear Sophia,

We refer to the below email and the contents were duly noted.

We will look into the matter and revert back soonest.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: <u>pohkin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK 5- Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:tgttan@worldauto.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 16 July 2018 11:56 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) cohkin@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: SLG5951T Our ref: TP/2013/18

Hi Poh Kin

As requested, b/f and after paint photos for your attention.

Kindly revert with your finalisation.

Rdgs Sophia Tan World Auto Pte Ltd (Kranji) From: ainee31@worldauto.com.sg <ainee31@worldauto.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 13 July 2018 10:00 AM To: tgttan@worldauto.com.sg

Subject: SLG5951T

Ainee Thanks and Rgds, World Auto Pte Ltd Kranji: 63621776 Fax: 63631250

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLG5951T (MCT18050264) [SHC3532B] TP LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD May 10 2018 5:00PM [-] World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji

From To

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 08/11/2018 09:02 AM.

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$869.00) - SLG5951T - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai Subject

Approved:869.00.

Claim Audit

A	UDIT TRAIL			By
94	On	Audit	Remarks	[A]
			ALTO ADOLD BY THE OPEN WASHING THE SALES AND ADOLD THE A	HOW
	14 May 2018	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204586) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A).	MEI
	13:34			KWA
			Reg No: SLG5951T. Acct Date: 2018/05/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International	[A]
H	14 May 2018		Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Worksho	HOW
	13:34	Clm Created	p: World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji (HQ)	KWA
	-		p: World Adto Fite Lita - Krainfy (1-4)	[A]
				HOY
	14 May 2018	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	MEI
	13:34	Adj Co Assigned	ENG CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY O	KWA
				[A]
				HOV
	14 May 2018	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/05/23	ME
	13:34			KWA
				[A]
	14 May 2018		1 0 00 W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HO
	14 May 2018 13:34	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	ME
	14141			KW/
				HO
	14 May 2018	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	ME
	13:34	Laber Added	ANNER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	KWA
				[A
	Princip Industry			но
	14 May 2018	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen	ME
	13:34		A 272	KW
			and the second s	[A
	04 Jun 2018	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: OID collided to third party vehicle while c	Cho
	08:55	Adj Mandate Request	hanging lane.	Poh
				[1
	04 Jun 2018	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/05/23	She
	11:11	Auj reac ripe changes	Married Committee of the Committee of th	PIII
				[I She
3	04 Jun 2018 11:11	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	Pill
	11;11			[A
				JOAN
	29 Oct 2018	0.0212000000000000000000000000000000000		LE
l	12:09	Adj Rpt Initiated		KHA
				MI
				[A
				JOAI
,	29 Oct 2018	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: ->	LE
	29 Oct 2018 12:09			KHA
				[4
				JOA
	29 Oct 2018	THE STATES AND TO	Chimaint's ID: ax c	LE
3	12:09	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> -, Claimaint's ID: -> -,	KHA
				M
				[/
				JOA
4	29 Oct 2018	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/10/05.	KHA
*	12:09		PACCOMPTION CHAIL SECOND STATE	M
				[/
				JOA
	30 Cat 2010			LE
5	29 Oct 2018 12:09	Clm Details Notified		KHA
	15:09			M
			Cur.Req:869.00:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: a)COR(w/gst): \$ 749.00 + b)LOU: \$1	[/
	07 Nov 2018	The same and the s	20.00(\$60.00 x 2days) = Total \$869.00 Vehicle Model: Honda - Vezel 1.5 (1496cc) For	P-110
ő	08:53	Adj Mandate Request	your approval	Poh

ACTIVITY

[08/07/2018 11:07] HOW MEI KWAN:

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLG5951T (MCT18050264) [SHC3532B] TP LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD May 10 2018 5:00PM [-] World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 08/11/2018 09:02 AM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$869.00) - SLG5951T - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

A	pproved:869.00.			

Claim Audit

A	UDIT TRAIL			
0.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A]
1	14 May 2018	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204586) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A).	HOW
	13:34	Cim Ven Piodei Changed	(20/300) HONDA VEZEE 1.3 A GV (A).	MEI
				KWA
			Reg No: SLG5951T. Acct Date: 2018/05/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International	[A]
2	14 May 2018	Clm Created	Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG), Worksho	HOW
	13:34	Cim Created	p: World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji (HQ)	MEI
			p: World Auto-rie Ltd - Kranji (ng)	KWA
				[A]
3	14 May 2018	Add Co Academia	LIVE A. A. Comp. Branch Rev. Ltd (MCC)	HOW
	13:34	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	14 May 2018	Adi Naut But Channel	Next Patr Final Pat Due Date: 2018/05/23	HOW
	13:34	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/05/23	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	14 May 2018	CASH BANGUERO DE CA	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	HOW
	13:34	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	14 May 2018	and the same	Parada diseas un experimento da escensión	HOW
	13:34	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	MEI
	10.04			KWA
				[A]
	1.4 May 2019			HOV
	14 May 2018 13:34	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen	MEI
	13:34			KWA
				[A]
M- 1	04 Jun 2018	THE CASE AND ADDRESS OF THE CASE AND ADDRESS.	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: OID collided to third party vehicle while c	Chon
8	08:55	Adj Mandate Request	hanging lane.	Poh K
	04 Jun 2018			[1]
	11:11	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/05/23	Sheri
	anian.			Pilla
	04 Jun 2018		Event sort months and a	[1]
1.0	04 Jun 2018 11:11	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	Sheri
				Pilla
				[A]
	29 Oct 2018			JOAN
11	12:09	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE
	12:09	8.0		KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	20 0-1 2010			JOAN
12	29 Oct 2018 12:09	Cim Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> -,	LEE
	15:03	CONTRACTOR OF CO	Experimental Conference (Conference)	KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
				JOAN
13	29 Oct 2018	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> Claimaint's ID: ->	LEE
-	12:09	C. TANDAGO P. M. CONTROL DE CONTROL DE	SERVINGENERAL PERMITTANCE SERVINGE	KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	DATE OF THE STATE			JOAN
14	29 Oct 2018 12:09	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/10/05.	LEE
4	12:09	Sim Du Flouriteu	and the same of th	KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
				JOAN
	29 Oct 2018	Charles the Market of		LEE
15	12:09	Clm Details Notified		KHAN
				MIN
	07 Nov 2018		Cur.Req:869,00:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: a)COR(w/gst): \$ 749,00 + b)LOU: \$1	[A]
16	08:53	Adj Mandate Request	20.00(\$60.00 x 2days) = Total \$869.00 Vehicle Model: Honda - Vezel 1,5 (1496cc) For	Chon
	and salah		your approval	Poh K

ACTIVITY

[08/07/2018 11:07] HOW MEI KWAN:



WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03

HALCYON 2

SINGAPORE 577200

03/10/2018

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

TP/2013/2018

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL ST #04/ #05 IOB BLDG SINGAPORE 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Dept - Third Party

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH.NO, SLG5951T / SHC3532B ON 10/05/2018

Reference is made to the aforesaid matter (on behalf of our client M/S LCRF PL)

Enclosed herewith are the following documents for your information and necessary actions only:-

a) Our Final Repair Bill

Please assist in our claims of:

Final Bill \$ 700.00 GST 7% \$ 49.00 Loss of Use (\$60 x 2 days) \$ 120.00

Amount \$ 869.00

Kindly let us have your reply and payment as soon as possible.

Thank you for your kind attention and much appreciated assistance.

Yours faithfully,

Motor Claims Discharge Voucher

Vehicle No

SKG 5951T

Policy No	: 2016241517K	NRIC	1	
Adress				
Tel	*	H/P	-	-
i am / We are accident.	the registered owners(s) of th	ne above motor vel	nicle involved in the abov	e captioned
Halcyon 2 S	norized repairs WORLD AU 'pore 577200 Will be forwar pay all the legal costs incurred	rding to you all the		
	authorizied WORLD AUTO the driver of the other vehicle			
involved in the	I am / We are successful in the above accident. I / We have the proceeds recovered you calance to M/S WORLD AU	ereby irrevocable ur legal costs and	instruct and authorize	you to
	rize M/S WORLD AUTO P? sary documents in connection			emnity forms
	ake to idemnity you and keep result of your complying with		n respect of any claim or	action that
s'pore 5772 vehicle was	at I have taken delivery of very M/S WORLD AUTO PTE 200 and that all repairs necessinvolves on or about theand that I have no further contents.	essary as a result	of an accident in which have been complete	h the said ed to my
I hereby ass WORLD AL	sign all monies arising from JTO PTE LTD of 47 Jalan I	my claims, due i Pemimpin #01 -	under insurrance policy 02/03, Halcyon 2 S'po	to M/S ore 57720 0.

Kindly effect payment of all monies to M/S WORLD AUTO PTE LTD and only payment to

them will constitute a good effective discharge of the debt.

Date: 17 06 2018

Signature of insured / Owner:



Nationality:

Occupation:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 19870017021c1GST Beg. No. M2-8074800s-X n4 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10B Building | Singapore 0497 | 1

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@ili.com.sg Website www.iii.com.sg Fan (65) 62244174

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: TP / MCT18050264 Claimant Ref : TP/2013/2016 _("the workshop") hereby confirm that we'll have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd We/L __(repair cost), S\$__120,00 (loss of of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 749,00 use/rental), S\$ ____ (search fee), vehicle no. SLG 5951T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred (location) involving vehicle no. SHC 3532B (insured __(date) at __Metropolic Buona Vista on 10/05/2018 vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on __14/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop". Well confirm that well are/am authorized by the owner LCRF PTE LTD claimant") of vehicle no. SLG 5951T to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant. We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLG 5951T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. World Auto Pte Ltd We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_869.00 Dated this ... day of WITNESS: CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Signature: shop" (with chop) Name: Name: NRIC NRIC: Totalan Pernimpin, #01-02/03 Haliyan Zaddress: Paya Utr Industrial Page Singapore 408933 Address: Singapore 577200 Tel: 6256 3561 Singapone Citizen Nationality:

Occupation:

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD 47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDG

S'PORE 577200

Tel No.: 64513933 Fax No.: 64557576 E-Mall: worldaut@singnet.com.sg Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 200006765H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET #04 / #05 IOB BUILDING

S'PORE 049711

S/N

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Quantity

Contact: 63476100 63476139-LALITA Fax No.: 62244174

Particular

Tax Invoice: F188791

Date: 29/09/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLG 5951T

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL-1.5(A)

chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 10/05/2018 Claim No. : TP/2013/2018

Reference:

Policy No. :

Amount SS Unit Price

LUMP SUM REPAIR

Labour Total SS:

700.00

700.00

700.00 Total SS: GST 7% SS: 49.00 749.00 Amount Due SS: -------

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

ase	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	15 May 2018 Edit Reg		14 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$700.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$700.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

M	lain Reference Claim Details Docume				Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT TRANS	PORTATION PTE L	TD, Co. Reg.	No.: 199303821R				
Main Claimant:	LCRF PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 20160	4597K					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLG5951T			Date of Loss:	1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	018 17:00 - :59 ths and 5 Days From LT/	A Reg Date (I	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MCT180502	264		Policy/Cover Note No.:	мсомоо	15		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):			o. SHC35328 Policy			y No. mant): 999995174		
				Excess:				
Repairer:	World Auto Pte Lt	d - Kranji (HQ) No	1 Kranji Loop	o, 739535 Kranji - Te	: 6362177	76		
Handling Insurer:	India Internation	al Insurance Pte L	td (HQ) - Te	: 63476100 [Hand	fled by She	erini Pillai]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific I	nsurance Pte. Ltd.	(SG) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3000				
Adjuster:	23/05/2018]	ants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled by 5	ebastian	Yeang Wai Keen] [Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED					View All	Compos	e Case Mail
	//11/2018): Alert - A /06/2018): Alert - A							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS				View All	Search Tasks Creati	e New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority Type	Task Group	Subject	Handler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SLG5951T (MCT18050264)

[SHC3532B]

TP

LCRF PTE LTD

May 10 2018 5:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji

		load Photos Compose New Letter		View in Brown	-
_	tos/Images		3 per s		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13		General View	0	The second second	<u>A</u>
-	28/05/18 15:40			Load JPG	-
14	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	28/05/18 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	28/05/18 15:40	General View	6	Load JPG	₩.
18	16/07/18 14:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
19	16/07/18 14:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	16/07/18 14:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	16/07/18 14:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	16/07/18 14:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/05/18 13:35	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 14.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	14/05/18 13:35	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	27/05/18 10:28	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	29/10/18 12:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	29/10/18 12:12	LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	26/11/18 12:11	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	26/11/18 12:11	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/05/18 08:41	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18008723/SPA3Q2

Date:

26/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SLG5951T

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC3532B

Date of Loss:

10/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: MCT18050264

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLG5951T

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X CVT (A)

Engine No:

L15B4404475

Reg. Date: Colour:

05/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Brown

Chassis No: Odometer:

RU11204475 105291 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Rovelo 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side: Rovelo 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	450.00	430.00	20.00	4.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	780.00	450.00	330.00	42.31
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,230.00	880.00	350.00	28.46
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		700.00		
(S\$)	1,230.00	700.00	530.00	43.09
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	86.10	49.00	37.10	43.09
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,316.10	749.00	567.10	43.09
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	120.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	869.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/05/2018

Date Inspected:

14/05/2018

Inspected At:

World Auto Pte Ltd - Kranji (HQ)

No 1 Kranji Loop

Singapore 739535

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Oct 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG5951T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

ty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR SIDE BUMPER -RH	Cut	250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
	*REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING -RH	Cut	250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
	*REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
nise part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Cub Tatal (CC)	550.00	E20.00
				530.00
	- List item Discount on L Items	5 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	100.00	100.00
		Total Parts (S\$)	450.00	430.00
		*REAR SIDE BUMPER -RH *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING -RH *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING CLIPS se part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR SIDE BUMPER -RH Cut *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING -RH Cut *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING CLIPS Necessary se part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR SIDE BUMPER -RH Cut 250.00 FL *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING -RH Cut 250.00 FL *REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING CLIPS Necessary 50.00 FS se part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 550.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 100.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO LABOUR FOR REAR CUT/WELD AND REPAIRS & REPLACEMENT THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	New	380.00	250.00
2	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS (INNER/OUTER)	New	400.00	200.00
	Gross La	abour Cost (S\$)	780.00	450.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >